DIGITAL VOLTMETER
MV15
 FEATURES
 ! 3 / 4 Digit, 7 segment LED
 ! Wide Range
!       Available in 240V AC/DC & 24V AC/DC (On Request)
C US
PENDING
1/8 DIN
48mm x 96mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Display Range  Input Range  Measurement Range Overrange Indication Resolution Continuous Max.
           Input Rating
      AC
MV15-110V 0 – 516V  50-480V  0 – 516V Input > 516V 1 516V
MV15-AC-20/200V-110V 0 – 19.99/199.9V  0 – 20/200V  0 – 199.9V Input > 199.9V 0.01 / 0.1 19.99/199.9V
MV15-AC-200/2000mV-110V 0 – 199.9/1999mV  0 – 200/2000mV  0 – 1999mV Input > 1999mV 0.01 / 0.1 199.9/1999mV
     DC
MV15-DC-20V-110V 0 – 19.99V  0 – 20V  0 – 19.99V Input > 19.99V 0.01 19.99V
MV15-DC-200V-110V 0 – 199.9V  0 – 200V  0 – 199.9V Input > 199.9V 0.1 199.9V
MV15-DC-200mV-110V 0 – 199.9mV  0 – 200mV  0 – 199.9mV Input > 199.9mV 0.1 199.9mV
MV15-DC-2000mV-110V 0 – 1999mV  0 – 2000mV  0 – 1999mV Input > 1999mV 0.1 1999mV
TERMINAL CONNECTIONS
AC Models
N 1  2  L    3 4